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Eicma for Riders4Riders R4R - SM Practice Session
Laptimes
4) 15:01:06.311 40.533
‘2 - Salvini Beltrami Cinotti 5) 15:01:50.314 44.003
Lap Time of Day Lap time
1) 14:59:03.588 51.653 ‘10 - Micheluz Bartolini Ventura
2) 14:59:52.798 49.210 Lap Time of Day Lap time
3) 15:00:37.866 45.068 1) 14:59:14.395 50.929
4) 15:01:33.322 55.456 2) 15:00:13.886 59.491
5) 15:02:29.189 55.867 3) 15:00:58.188 44.302
6) 15:03:29.547 01:00.358 4) 15:01:39.815 41.627
7) 15:04:25.841 56.294 5) 15:02:39.834 01:00.019
6) 15:03:23.424 43.590
'3 - Aperio Schmidt Marchionni 7) 15:04:05.887 142463
Lap  Time of Day Lap time 8) 15:04:47.062 41.175
1) 14:58:53.700 01:01.263 9) 15:05:26.456 39.394
‘4 - Guarneri Verderosa Montalbini ‘11 - Bianconcini Sammartin Vent
Lap  Time of Day Lap time Lap Time of Day Lap time
1) 14:59:01.069 50.756 1) 14:59:25.108 43.437
2) 14:59:53.950 52.881 2) 15:00:08.642 43.534
3) 15:00:45.511 51.561 3) 15:00:48.856 40.214
4) 15:01:35.621 50.110 4) 15:01:57.961 01:09.105
5) 15:02:29.908 54.287 5) 15:02:38.476 40.515
6) 15:03:22.414 52.506 6) 15:03:38.190 59.714
7) 15:04:26.284 01:03.870
8) 15:05:13.034 46.750 ‘12 - Borella Gazzarri Ciceri
Lap Time of Day Lap time
‘5 - Oldrati Borgiotti Ruggeri 1) 15:00:16.806 47.759
Lap Time of Day Lap time 2) 15:01:01.002 44.196
1) 14:58:59.305 52.738 3) 15:01:45.466 44.464
2) 14:59:49.802 50.497 4) 15:02:28.524 43.058
3) 15:00:39.965 50.163 5) 15:03:10.127 41.603
4) 15:01:28.156 48.191 6) 15:03:52.433 42.306
5) 15:02:15.028 46.872
6) 15:03:00.706 45678 Fastestlaptime
7) 15:03:50.235 49.529 39.394 - 10\I>/Ie|nct[1ﬁ;uz Bartolini
inlap 9

‘6 - Monni Hoellbacher Rondinini Average speed : 69 Km/h

Lap Time of Day Lap time
1) 14:58:58.246 44.067 Race Star_t _
2) 14:59:45.429 47.183 10/11/2013 14:57:22
3) 15:01:43.370 01:57.941 Race Finish

10/11/2013 15:06:48

'8 - Cervellin Polita Cyclet

Lap Time of Day Lap time
1) 14:59:11.813 51.486
2) 15:00:11.193 59.380

‘9 - Dami Borella Giovannelli

Lap Time of Day Lap time
1) 14:59:00.547 48.294
2) 14:59:43.662 43.115
3) 15:00:25.778 42.116
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Clerk of the Course : Dante Badiali Chief Timekeeper : Mauro Santamaria

The results are provisional until the end of protest limit



